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BAHIA CROWN OF HONOR POINT SCHEDULE

POINTS EARNED

Event Participation- Points
50/50 tickets sale of each ticket 1/2 pt. per §
Bingo per night worked 10 pts B
Blood Bank per pint 20 pts
Caravans NEW ad Sales New Ads only 1/2 pt. per $
Ceremonial 1st Section 20 pts.
Ceremonial 2nd Section 20 pts
Circus Attendance each performance 15 pts

- |Circus Book Ad Sales New Ads only 1/2 pt. per $

|Hospital Driver To Tampa Hospital 100 pts

Hospital Trip To Cincinnati 100 pts
Membership Top line signer 100 pts
Membership Restored Noble 100 pts
Octoberfest sale of each ticket 50 pts
Octoberfest Sale of winning ticket 1000 pts
Pancake Breakfast per day 10 pts iR
Paper Crusade street hours 10 pts
Parades each parade 20 pts
Picnic Bahia Family Picnics 10 pts
Plaque Sales new and renewals 50 pts T
Stated Meeting Bahia Stated Meeting 20 pts

BAHIA CROWN OF HONOR AWARD SCHEDULE

Award Points Total Needed
Basic Crown with Sematar 1,500 1,500
Name Plate 500 2,000
Red Bar 3,000 5,000
Yellow Bar 4,000 9,000
Green Bar 5,000 14,000
First Diamond 4,000 18,000
Second Diamond 4,000 22,000
Third Diamond 4,000 26,000
First Ruby 10,000 36,000
Second Ruby 10,000 46,000
Third Ruby 10,000 56,000
First Emerald 6,000 62,000
Second Emerald 6,000 68,000 .
Third Emerald 6,000 74,000
Fourth Emerald 6,000 80,000
Sapphire Bar 10,000 90,000
First Sapphire 10,000 100,000
Second Sapphire 10,000 110,000
Third Sapphire 10,000 120,000
Fourth Sapphire 10,000 130,000
Fourth Diamond 15,000 145,000
Fifth Diamond 15,000 160,000
Sixth Diamond 15,000 175,000




